Chanpi onshi p Overal |

Team

1 Snap'n during Polo is a Syn (Team #5)

Shap

Pol o

Syn
Sub- Tot al s

Tot al

Chanpi onshi p Team Report
USDAA Tria

St andi ngs

12/ 10/ 2016

Ganbl er sJunpers Snooker Standard Relay Tot al

45. 00 38.61 35.00
49. 00 34.74 35.00
56. 00 28. 98 37.00
150.00 102.33 107.00

1.25 300 1.50
187.50 197.67 160.50

2 Huggee (Team #4)

GG

Huey

Eerie
Sub- Tot al s

Tot al

39. 00 30.21 50. 00
40. 00 35.58 32.00
45. 00 28.73 10. 00
124. 00 94.52 92. 00

1.25 300 1.50
155.00 205.48 138.00

3 Herding the Pickle (Team #3)

Pi xel
Paddy
Stein
Sub- Tot al s

Tot al

60. 00 28.92 47.00
50. 00 E 0. 00
42. 00 E 32.00
152.00 228.92 79. 00

1.25 300 1.50
190. 00 71.08 118.50

41.55
38. 60
31.52
111. 67

390
278. 33

37.27
58. 42
34. 31
130. 00

390
260. 00

29. 50
E
34. 20
193.70

390
196. 30

kkhkkhkkhkhkhkhkhhhhkrkhkhkhkhkhkhk%k QJALI FI ER CLJTG:F (75%_

4 The M ghty M dgets (Team #7)

Si non 43. 00 E 13. 00
Jaeger 49. 00 Abs 43. 00
Jett Racer 24.00 E 47. 00
Sub- Tot al s 116. 00 300.00 103.00
1.25 300 1.50
Tot al 145. 00 0.00 154.50
5 Al 4 Fun (Team #2)
Triton 46.00  37.87 12. 00
Radl er 36. 00 E 29. 00
Ri pl ey 31.00 34.95 11. 00
Sub- Tot al s 113.00 172.82 52.00
1.25 300 1.50
Tot al 141.25 127.18 78. 00
6 Squirrel Chase'N a Wnn (Team #6)
Chase 49. 00 E 32.00
wnn 50. 00 E 11. 00
Pr ank 46. 00 E 32.00
Sub- Tot al s 145. 00 300. 00 75. 00
1.25 300 1.50
Tot al 181. 25 0.00 112.50
7 Addict Vista Westley (Team #1)
Vi sta 21.00 E 16. 00
Addi ct 23.00 E 17. 00
Vst | ey 47. 00 E 14. 00

39.13
299. 13

390
90. 87

45. 97

41. 67
217. 64

390
172. 36

59. 55

319. 55

390
70. 45

43. 44
-1-

66. 57
450
383. 43

68. 01
450
381. 99

66. 01
450
383. 99

826. 94 or

254.82
450
195. 18

386. 32
450
63. 68

233. 39
450
216. 61

Ul46134
U135541
Ul43440

1207. 43

Ul43441
U147280
Ul45671

1140. 47

Ul43445
U138338
u144737

959. 87
BETTER)
U145299
A145870
U146669
585. 55
U140337
U144373
A146910
582. 47
U151890
U147050
U133040
580. 81
U147247

U147049
Ul46732

L. Bredah
N. Lauer mann
J. Canpi si

J. Canpi si
J. Rich
N. Lauer mann

A. Sheffield
A. Tipton
D. Shai per

kkhkkhkhkhkhkhhhkhhkkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkk*x

C. Zangrilli
J. Rowe
A. Tipton

A. Fink
C. Egyed
L. Harper

K. Semani sin
C. Sinpson
A. Roesch

L. Snyder
A. Roesch
M ©Met el ko



Summary Report (cont.)

Sub- Tot al s 91.00 300.00 47.00 303.44
1.25 300 1.50 390
Tot al 113.75 0. 00 70. 50 86. 56
Overall Top Individua
191. 37 Jett Racer A. Tipton
317. 08 Pi xel A. Sheffield
258. 59 Snap L. Bredahl
125.75 Jaeger J. Rowe
286. 27 GG J. Canpi si
234. 00 Huey J. Rich
295.00 Syn J. Canpis
270.41 Pol o N. Lauer mann
221.66 Triton A. Fink
238.21 Eerie N. Lauer mann
208.63 Ripley L. Harper
196. 30 Stein D. Shai per
166. 31 Westley M Metel ko

337.34
450
112. 66

383. 47



Saturday, December 10, 2016
Team Gamblers

Open: 25 secs Gam 15 secs QCutoff: 39.95 pts 26 inch Judge: Paul Stol zenburg
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e

1 26002 st | ey 37.94 2 2 1 6 14 47 Qualified

Open: 25 secs Gam 15 secs QCutoff: 42.21 pts 22 inch Judge: Paul Stol zenburg

Pl ace Arnmband Nane Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Score
1 22008 Paddy 38.52 2 1 2 5 20 50 Qualified
2 22018 wnn 39. 23 2 2 1 5 18 50 Qualified
3 22014 Chase 36. 96 2 2 0 5 20 49 Qualified
4 22006 Eerie 31.54 2 2 1 6 12 45 Qualified

22011 Stein 29.75 1 2 4 7 6 42

22020 Radl er 34. 69 2 1 3 4 4 36

22005 Ri pl ey 36. 68 0 2 2 3 12 31

22007 Addi ct 40. 15 1 1 2 5 0 23

22012 Vi st a No Ti e 1 1 2 3 0 21

Open: 28 secs Gam 17 secs QCutoff: 42.78 pts 18 inch Judge: Paul Stol zenburg

Pl ace Arnmband Nane Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Score

1 18001 Syn 43.72 1 2 4 5 22 56 Qualified

2 18003 Pol o 35.29 2 3 1 7 10 49 Qualified

3 18005 Triton 40. 85 2 2 2 4 12 46 Qualified

4 18004 Pr ank 41. 04 2 1 2 7 14 46 Qualified
18002 Del | a 36. 13 0 3 4 4 6 37

Open: 28 secs Gam 17 secs QCutoff: 34.00 pts 16 inch Judge: Paul Stol zenburg
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e

1 16004 Huey 40. 54 3 2 6 40 Qualified
2 16002 GG 39. 88 0 4 2 5 8 39 Qualified

=
(e}

Open: 30 secs Gam 19 secs QCutoff: 51.00 pts 14 inch Judge: Paul Stol zenburg
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e

1 14004 Pi xel 43. 68 1 2 3 10 24 60 Qualified



2 14002 Jaeger 42. 24 2 1
3 14005 Shap 44, 07 1 3
14006 Si non 42. 05 1 2
Open: 30 secs Gam 19 secs Qutoff: 41.65 pts
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me 5Pt 3pt
1 12002 Bl eu 41. 48 2 1
2 12001 Jett Racer No Tine 1 2
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 23
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 13
Percent Qualified: 56.5%

12 inch Judge:

2Pt

N

1Pt

18
12
12

Paul
Gambl e

16
0

49
45
43

St ol zenburg
Score

49
24

Qualified



Open:

Pl ace

1
2

Open:

Pl ace

N

Open:

Pl ace

1
2

Open:

Pl ace

1

Open:

Pl ace

N

55 secs

QCut of f:

Armband Nane

16002
16004

60 secs
Ar mband

14004
14002
14005
14006

60 secs
Ar mband

12001
12002

50 secs
Ar mband

26002

50 secs
Ar mband

22011
22014
22020
22007
22012
22018

GG
Huey

Cut of f:

Name

Pi xe
Jaeger
Snap
Si non

Cut of f:

Name

Jett
Bl eu

Cut of f:

Name

West | ey

Cut of f:

Name

Stein
Chase
Radl er
Addi ct
Vi sta

wnn

Racer

42.50 pts 16 inch

Ti me

44.91
41. 95

39.95 pts 14 inch

Ti me

35.93
33.32
45. 34
18. 29

39.95 pts 12 inch

Ti me

47. 87
35.01

11.90 pts 26 inch

Ti me

24. 88

26.35 pts 22 inch

Saturday, December 10, 2016
Team Snooker

RC1

143
143

RC1
143
1+5

143
1+5

RC1

143
143

RC1

1+4

Ti me RC1
32.17 1+4
46. 11 1+3
56. 92 1+3
No Ti e 1+4
32.71 1+4
17.99 1+4

Judge: Paul Stol zenburg
RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Os

1+5 1+6 145 27
1+4 1+5 1+2 14
Judge: Paul Stol zenburg
RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Os
1+4 1+5 1+4 27
1+5 1+3 27
1+5 1+5 1+4 14
1+5 1+0 0
Judge: Paul Stol zenburg
RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Os
1+4 1+5 1+4 27
1+7 145 0
Judge: Paul Stol zenburg
RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Os
1+5 1+2 0
Judge: Paul Stol zenburg
RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Os
1+5 1+2 143 14
1+4 1+5 1+2 14
1+4 1+0 1+4 14
1+5 1+2 1+2 0
1+5 1+4 0
1+5 0

Scor e

50
32

Scor e

47
43
35
13

Scor e

47
18

Scor e

14

Scor e

32
32
29
17
16
11

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



22005 Ri pl ey 23. 06
22006 Eeri e 17.78
22008 Paddy 14. 07

Open: 55 secs QCut of f:

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me
1 18001 Syn 42.35
2 18003 Pol o 39. 57
3 18004 Pr ank 48. 66

18005 Triton 36. 39

18002 Dell a 26. 83

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:

1+4
1+3

29.46 pts 18 inch

RC1
1+3
1+3
1+4
1+3

23

0

0

0

11

47. 8%

1+5
1+5

Judge:

RC2

1+5
1+5
1+5
1+7
1+6

RC3
1+6
1+5
142

142

Paul

o

St ol zenburg
RC4 RC5 RC6 Os

1+5 14
1+4 14
1+3 14
0
0

11

10

Scor e

37
35
32
12
10

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



Qual i fi

Pl ace

N

Qual i fi

Pl ace

N

Qual i fi

Pl ace

Qual i fi

Pl ace

er Cutoff:

42. 23

Armband Nane

22011 Stein
22006 Eerie
22005 Ri pl ey
22014 Chase
22007 Addi ct
22008 Paddy
22012 Vi sta
22018 wWnn
22020 Radl er
er Cutoff: 40.46

Ar mband Nane

18001 Syn
18002 Del | a
18003 Pol o
18005 Triton
18004 Pr ank

er Cutoff: 42.86

Armband Nane

16002 GG
16004 Huey
er Cutoff: 33.92

Armband Nane

14004
14005
14002
14006

Pi xe
Shap
Jaeger
Si non

Saturday, December 10, 2016
Team Standard

22 inch Judge:
Ti me TFI ts

29. 20
29.31
41. 67
55. 55
54. 09
42. 06
60. 09
46. 62
56. 76

18 inch Judge:
Ti me TFI ts

31.52
30. 43
33. 60
40. 97
50. 80

16 inch Judge:
Ti me TFI ts

37.27
41. 42

14 inch Judge:
Ti me TFIts

29. 50
37.55
38. 97
44. 03

Paul

Paul

Paul

Paul

St ol zenburg
R S

OPrPOO0OFRPNOOO
ol NellolNoNeolNaol S

St ol zenburg

R S
0 0
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 0

St ol zenburg

R S
0 0
1 3

St ol zenburg

R S
0 0
2 0
0 1
0 0

T

eNeoNolNelNolNolNoelNolNo)

o OO OoOoo M

T

O O oo

o R O OOOo P RPPRPPPOOOO m

= = OO

Scor e

34. 20
34.31
41. 67
59. 55
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli

33333

Scor e

31.52
35. 43
38. 60
45, 97
Elim

Scor e

37.27
58. 42

Scor e

29.50
41.55
Elim
Elim

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Qualified



Qualifier Cutoff: 44.99 12 inch Judge:
TFI ts

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me
1 12001 Jett Racer 39.13
12002 Bl eu 39. 98

Qualifier Cutoff: 49.95 26 inch Judge:
TFI ts

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me

1 26002 st | ey 36. 44

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

23

10
43. 5%

Paul

Paul

St ol zenburg

St ol zenburg

o

Scor e

39. 13
Elim

Scor e

43. 44

Qualified

Qualified



Qual i fi

Pl ace

Qual i fi

Pl ace

Qual i fi

Pl ace

Qual i fi

Pl ace

N

Qual i fi

Pl ace

er Cutoff: 0.00
Armband Nane

12002 Bl eu
12001 Jett Racer
er Cutoff: 0.00

Ar mband Nane

26002 West | ey

er Cutoff: 36.61
Ar mband Nane

22006 Eerie
22005 Ri pl ey
22020 Radl er
22018 wWnn
22014 Chase
22012 Vi sta
22011 Stein
22008 Paddy
22007 Addi ct

er Cutoff: 38.94

Armband Nane

18001 Syn
18003 Pol o
18005 Triton
18004 Pr ank
18002 Del | a

er Cutoff: 34.74

Armband Nane

16002 GG

Sunday, December 11, 2016
Team Jumpers

12 inch Judge: Paul
Ti me TFI ts
37.06
No Tinme

26 inch Judge: Paul
Ti me TFI ts
No Time

22 inch Judge: Paul
Ti me TFI ts

28.73
34. 95
35. 87
No Tinme
46. 46
49. 50
40. 58
39.21
50. 96

18 inch Judge: Paul
Ti me TFIts

28. 98
29.74
37.87
59. 19
44. 66

16 inch Judge: Paul
Ti me TFI ts

30. 21

St ol zenburg

R S
0 0
0 0

St ol zenburg

R S

0 0

St ol zenburg
R S

NORFRP WwPEFk OOOO
OO OOk OO0OO0OOo

St ol zenburg

R S
0 0
0 1
0 0
0 0
1 0

St ol zenburg
R S

0 0

o o

eNeoNolNelNolNolNoelNolNo) M

T

OO OoOoo

m

PR RPRPRPRPRREPOO

= OOO

Scor e

Elim
Elim

Scor e

Elim

Scor e

28.73
34. 95
Elim
El i
El i
El i
El i
El i
El i

333333

Scor e

28. 98
34.74
37. 87
Elim
Elim

Scor e

30.21

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified



2 16004  Huey 35. 58

Qualifier Cutoff: 33.25

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
1 14004 Pi xel 28.92
2 14005 Shap 36. 61

14006 Si nmon 41.18
14002 Jaeger Absent

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

14 inch Judge:
TFI ts

22

-
31. 8%

Paul

St ol zenburg
S

o

O O o

o

35. 58

Scor e

28. 92
38.61
Elim

Qualified



Sunday, December 11, 2016

Team Relay
Al  Judge: Paul Stol zenburg
Pl ace Team Nane Ti me R S F E D Scor e
Addict Vista Westle 35.34 1 0 0 2 0 337. 34
Al 4 Fun 84. 32 1 0 0 2 0 386. 32
1 Herding the Pickle 64.01 1 0 0 0 0 66. 01
3 Huggee 63. 01 0 1 0 0 0 68. 01
2 Snap' n during Polo 56.57 0 2 0 0 0 66. 57
Squirrel Chase'N a 83.39 0 0 0 1 0 233. 39
The M ghty M dgets 54.82 0 0 0 0 1 254. 82

Total Nunmber of Teams Show ng:
Total Nunber of Teans Absent:
Total Nunber of Teans Wt hdr awn:
Total Nunber of Teans Not Scored:

oo~



Versatility Overall

St andi ngs

Versatility Team Report
USDAA Tria

00
00
00
50
50

00

.00

00

.50

00

00

.00

00

.50

50

00
00
00

.50

50

00
00
00

.50

00

00
00
00
50

Team Ganbl er sJunpers Snooker
1 Tazer Ink (Team #11)
Tazer 41. 00 33. 26 43.
I nk 49.00  31.87 44.
Sub- Tot al s 90. 00 65.13  87.
1.25 200 1.
Tot al 112.50 134.87 130.
2 Jane's Addiction (Team #08)
Jane 42. 00 43. 16 42.
Cooper 31.00 41. 29 0
Sub- Tot al s 73.00 84. 45 42.
1.25 200 1
Tot al 91.25 115.55 63.
3 Hana Kate (Team #05)
Kat e 37.00 30.33 50.
Hana 44. 00 36.55 7
Sub- Tot al s 81. 00 66. 88 57.
1.25 200 1
Tot al 101.25 133.12 85.
4 Hell Hounds (Team #06)
Kayak 40.00 54.14  33.
Hazzard 28.00 E 24.
Sub- Tot al s 68.00 154.14 57.
1.25 200 1
Tot al 85.00 45.86  85.
5 1lzzy Katy (Team #07)
Katy Muippet 44, 00 E 48.
lzzy 43.00 41.14  44.
Sub- Tot al s 87.00 141.14 92.
1.25 200 1
Tot al 108. 75 58.86 138.
6 Canon Spirit (Team #02)
Spirit 37.00 41. 71 9.
Canon 38. 00 E 48.
Sub- Tot al s 75.00 141.71 57.
1.25 200 1.
Tot al 93.75 58. 29 85.

50

kkhkkhkkhkhkhkhkhhhhkrkhkhkhkhkhkhk%k QJALI FI ER CLJTG:F

7 Sprigs Versace (Team #10)

Ver sace 43. 00 E 29.
Sprigs 51. 00 86. 61 38.
Sub- Tot al s 94.00 186.61 67.
1.25 200 1.

Tot al 117.50 13.39 100.

8 Anyt hi ng Can Happen (Team #01)

Rango 36. 00 E 31
Edge 42.00 E 5.
Sub- Tot al s 78.00 200.00  36.

00
00
00
50
50

00
00
00

12/ 10/ 2016

Standard Relay Total

E
38. 83
168. 83

260
91. 17

44.76
52.79
97.55

260
162. 45

50. 53
180. 53

260
79. 47

71.72
34.78
106. 50

260
153. 50

46. 20
46. 04
92.24

260
167.76

E
43. 30
173. 30

260
86. 70

(75% -

109. 17
239. 17

260
20. 83

57.85
187. 85
-1-

40. 14
300
259. 86

43. 39
300
256. 61

42. 48
300
257.52

53. 09
300
246.91

188. 57
300
111. 43

42.53
300
257. 47

518. 66 or

52. 86
300
247. 14

33.94

u510797 A. Sheffield

U134861 L. Har per
728.90

U140686 L. Potts

U135687 J. Rich
688. 86

U132901 E. Coupe

Ul43644 C. Johnson
656. 86

U142028 T. Roth

us509788 J. Austin
616. 77

U137213 D. Rupprecht

Ul37214 C. Johnson
584. 80

Ul36664 B. Hi nson

u512683 S. Peters
581.71

BETTER) kkhkkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhhkkkhkhkhkhkhkikk*x

Ul33121 G dastetter
U151343 T. Roth

499. 36
U147391 D. Hei f ner
U144635 K. White



Summary Report (cont.)

1.25 200 1.50 260 300
Tot al 97.50 0. 00 54. 00 72.15 266.06 489.71
9 EZ Does it! (Team #04)
Zi ggy 34. 00 E 5.00 43. 27 U511811 L. Larrabee
Excal i bur 24.00 E 36. 00 E U136355 A. Bennett
Sub- Tot al s 58.00 200.00 41.00 173.27 61. 14
1.25 200 1.50 260 300
Tot al 72.50 0. 00 61. 50 86.73 238.86 459.59
10 Caper G bbs (Team #03)
G bbs 32.00 E 18. 00 E U146188 K. Bosworth
Caper 51. 00 E 35.00 E U149271 S. Peters
Sub- Tot al s 83.00 200.00 53.00 260.00 66. 36
1.25 200 1.50 260 300

Tot al 103. 75 0.00 79.50 0.00 233.64 416.89
11 Leo Nahm (Team #09)

Leo 39. 00 E 5.00 39. 35 Ul149612 D. Rupprecht
Nahmi 22.00 E 16.00 42.88 U139803 L. Dawi dowicz
Sub- Tot al s 61.00 200.00 21.00 82.23 193.01
1.25 200 1.50 260 300
Tot al 76. 25 0.00 31.50 177.77 106.99 392.51

Overall Top Individua

154.97 Sprigs T. Roth
118.04 Spirit B. Hinson

257.58 Jane L. Potts
174. 67 Cooper J. Rich

286. 55 | nk L. Harper
208. 42 Hana C. Johnson
206. 20 Canon S. Peters

262.57 lzzy C. Johnson
210. 80 Katy Muppe D. Rupprecht
203. 64 Kayak T. Roth



Open:

Pl ace

o0~ WNPE

Open:

Pl ace

N

Open:

Pl ace

1
2

Open:

Pl ace

1
2

Saturday, December 10, 2016
Perf. Versatility Gamblers

25 secs Gam 15 secs Qutoff: 39.10 pts 20 inch Judge: Paul Stol zenburg
Armband Nane Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
P20009 Caper 37.29 2 1 2 4 22 51 Qualified
P20003 Katy Muppet 38.29 0 4 2 6 12 44 Qualified
P20012 Versace 35. 32 0 3 2 6 16 43 Qualified
P20011 |zzy 36. 09 0 4 1 6 14 43 Qualified
P20015 Tazer 34.77 2 1 2 6 10 41 Qualified
P20005 Kayak 38.78 2 1 1 4 14 40 Qualified
P20017 Leo 39. 00 0 2 4 5 12 39
P20004 Rango 33.89 1 2 1 6 10 36
P20006 G bbs 35.84 0 0 2 4 22 32
P20014 Excal i bur 35. 36 0 2 4 2 0 24
P20008 Nahmi 40. 90 1 0 3 6 0 22
25 secs Gam 15 secs QCutoff: 38.25 pts 16 inch Judge: Paul Stol zenburg
Armband Nane Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
P16003 I nk 36. 20 0 4 3 6 14 49 Qualified
P16005 Hana 37.83 0 4 0 6 18 44 Qualified
P16011 Edge 34.99 1 3 2 6 8 42 Qualified
P16014 Canon 34.93 1 1 2 4 16 38
P16004 Kate 35.59 2 2 2 3 4 37
P16013 Zi ggy 36. 66 1 2 3 2 6 34
P16006 Hazzard 27.19 1 2 2 3 2 28
27.50 secs Gam 17 secs Qutoff: 35.70 pts 12 inch Judge: Paul Stol zenburg
Armband Nane Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
P12002 Jane 39. 90 0 2 4 6 14 42 Qualified
P12001 Cooper 41.12 0 1 2 4 16 31
30 secs Gam 19 secs QCutoff: 43.35 pts 8 inch Judge: Paul Stol zenburg
Armband Nane Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
P0O8003 Sprigs 44. 47 2 2 2 5 16 51 Qualified
PO8001 Spirit 32.29 2 1 2 6 6 37



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

22

11
50. 0%



Open:

Pl ace

1
2

Open:

Pl ace

1
2

Open:

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

Open:

Pl ace

N

55 secs
Ar mband

P12002
P12001

60 secs
Ar mband

PO8003
PO8001

50 secs
Ar mband

P20003
P20011
P20015
P20014
P20009
P20005
P20004
P20012
P20006
P20008
P20017

50 secs
Ar mband

P16004
P16014
P16003
P16006
P16005
P16013
P16011

QCut of f:

Name

Jane
Cooper

Cut of f:

Name

Sprigs
Spirit

Cut of f:

Name

Katy Muppet 43.
40.
43.
51.
54.
60.
44.
42.
22.

| zzy
Tazer
Excal i bur
Caper
Kayak
Rango

Ver sace
G bbs
Nahmi

Leo

QCut of f:

Name

Kat e
Canon

| nk
Hazzard
Hana

Zi ggy
Edge

35.70 pts 12 inch

Saturday, December 10, 2016

Ti me

40.

No

32.30 pts

50
Ti me

Ti me

60.

No

38.25 pts 20 inch

77
Ti me

Ti me

No

13.

40. 23 pts 16 inch

68
21
46
15
41
78
31
47
36
Ti e
00

Ti me

48.
49.
36.

No

34.
19.

No

16
77
48
Ti e
10
26
Ti e

RC1

143

8 inch

RC1

1+4
1+3

RC1

143
1+5
1+4
1+4
143
1+4
142
143
1+4
143
143

RC1

1+4
143
1+5
142
1+5
143
143

Judge:
RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Os

1+5
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Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:



Saturday, December 10, 2016
Perf. Versatility Standard

Qualifier Cutoff: 44.80 16 inch Judge: Paul Stol zenburg

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me TFl ts R S F E Scor e
1 P16006 Hazzard 34.78 0 0 0 0 34.78 Qualified
2 P16003 |Ink 36. 83 1 0 0 0 38.83 Qualified
3 P16013 Zi ggy 33. 27 0 2 0 0 43.27 CQualified
4 P16014 Canon 38. 30 0 1 0 0 43.30 Qualified
P16005 Hana 45,53 0 1 0 0 50. 53
P16011 Edge 40. 85 1 3 0 0 57.85
P16004 Kate 43.53 1 0 0 1 Elim
Qualifier Cutoff: 51.47 12 inch Judge: Paul Stol zenburg
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me TFl ts R S F E Scor e
1 P12002 Jane 44,76 0 0 0 0 44,76 Qalified
2 P12001 Cooper 43.79 2 1 0 0 52.79
Qualifier Cutoff: 125.54 8 inch Judge: Paul Stol zenburg
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me TFl ts R S F E Scor e
1 P0O8003 Sprigs 104. 17 0 1 0 0 109. 17 Qualified
P08001 Spirit 42.39 0 0 0 1 Elim
Qualifier Cutoff: 49.17 20 inch Judge: Paul Stol zenburg
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me TFl ts R S F E Scor e
1 P20017 Leo 34. 35 0 1 0 0 39.35 Qualified
2 P20008 Nahmi 37.88 0 1 0 0 42.88 Qalified
3 P20011 Izzy 41. 04 0 1 0 0 46.04 CQualified
4 P20003 Katy Muppet 36.20 0 2 0 0 46.20 Qualified
P20005 Kayak 61.72 0 2 0 0 71.72
P20004 Rango No Ti e 0 1 0 1 Elim
P20006 G bbs 69. 70 0 0 0 1 Elim
P20009 Caper 38. 17 0 0 0 1 Elim
P20012 Versace 46. 66 1 0 0 1 Elim
P20014 Excal i bur 55. 80 3 2 0 1 Elim
P20015 Tazer 42. 45 0 0 0 1 Elim



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:
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Sunday, December 11, 2016
Perf. Versatility Jumpers

8 inch
Ti me

37.71
76. 61

20 inch
Ti me

33. 26
36. 14
52.14
49. 75
62. 84
46. 75
44, 32
50. 55
46. 94
39. 97
39. 87

16 i nch
Ti me

30. 33
31. 87
36. 55
37.98
36. 69
No Ti e
No Ti e

12 inch
Ti me

39. 29
41. 16

Judge:
TFI ts

Judge:
TFI ts

Judge:
TFI ts

Judge:
TFI ts

Paul

Paul

Paul

Paul

St ol zenburg

R

N

St ol zenburg

R

P OOFRPOMNDNOPEFrROO

St ol zenburg

R

OO OO0 O0oOOo

St ol zenburg

R

S

0
2

S

O OONOOUTIO OO

S

OO OO0 O0oOOo

S

0
0

o o

T

eNeoNolNelNolNolNeolNolNolNolo

T

OO OO oOoo

o

m o

PR RPRPRPRPRPRPRLOOO

PR PP OOO

Scor e

41. 71
86. 61

Qualified

Scor e

33. 26
41. 14
54.14
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli

Qualified
Qualified

3

3333333

Scor e

30. 33
31. 87
36.55
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Scor e

41.29 CQalified
43.16 Qualified



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:



Sunday, December 11, 2016
Perf. Versatility Relay

Al  Judge: Paul Stol zenburg

Pl ace Team Nane Ti me R S F E D Score
1 Anyt hi ng Can Happen 33. 94 0 0 0 0 0 33.94
4 Canon Spirit 40. 53 1 0 0 0 0 42.53

Caper G bbs 49. 36 1 3 0 0 0 66. 36
EZ Does it! 44,14 1 3 0 0 0 61. 14
3 Hana Kate 37.48 0 1 0 0 0 42. 48
Hel | Hounds 53. 09 0 0 0 0 0 53. 09
| zzy Katy 38. 57 0 0 0 1 0 188. 57
Jane's Addiction 43. 39 0 0 0 0 0 43. 39
Leo Nahmi 43.01 0 0 0 1 0 193. 01
Sprigs Versace 52. 86 0 0 0 0 0 52. 86
2 Tazer |nk 40. 14 0 0 0 0 0 40. 14

Total Nunber of Teans Show ng: 11
Total Nunber of Teans Absent: 0
Total Nunber of Teans Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunber of Teans Not Scored: O
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